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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Stubbs Lane, Beckington,
Frome, BA11 6TE, UK

Tel: +441373470418

Email: info@phytovistalabs.com
Web: www.phytovistalabs.com

Reported Date: 10/01/2022
No. C-ARD2685-2-1

Description: CBD Disposable Vape Pens

Sample Condition: CONFORMS

PV ID: AR02695-2

Test method: PVYSOP-47

Received date: 06-Jan-2022

Batch no: DISP-040122-02

Storage Condition: AMBIENT

Test started date: 06-Jan-2022

Customer Information

Mame: Orange County CBD
Address: 40 Rodney Street, Liverpool, L1 SAA

Method Information

Cannabinecid Content by HPLC-DAD

Results apply to sample as recefved

Analyte

Cannabidivarinic Acid (CBDVA)
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBDA)
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBGA)
Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabidiol (CBD)
Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)
Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid (THCVA)
Cannabingl ([CBN)
A9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (A9-THC)
AB-Tetrahydrocannabinol (A8-THC)
Cannableyclol (CBL)
Cannabichromene (CBC)
Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THCA)

Cannabichromenic Acid (CBCA)

Additional Information:

Reviewed By:

Rob McMahon
Senior Analytical Chemist

Units Result
S <LOQ
Sowiw 0.602
YoMl <L00
Sawrlw <LOG
Sawiw 2933
Yawiw 58.246
Yo =00
Sowihw =L0OQ
Yo <LO0Q
Sawiw <LOQ
Yo <L00
AN <LOG
Yol 0.067
Sawiw <LOQ
“awiw <L0Q

Limit Of Quantification (LOQ)

0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.038
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025

Opinions and interpretations are outside of the scope of any accreditation. By placing the order for services with Phylo\Vista Laboratories,
terms and condifions are deemed to be accepted by the submitter. Report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the approval of

the testing laboratory,



